
Sale Greyhound
Club

Menu
(03) 5144 2148

grazefoh@grv.org.au

www.salegreyhoundclub.com.au

43-59 Sale Maffra Road,
Sale VIC 3850

Scan the QR code and
book your table on

https://www.opentable.com.au/restref/client/?rid=46136&restref=46136&corrid=6c82dab3-702c-48bc-8d8d-0ddffec4bf64


Garlic & Cheese Focaccia (V)
with Balsamic Reduction (4pc)

Arancini (V)
Roasted Pumpkin, Spinach & Fetta with Aioli (3pc)

Doin’ Dumplings
with Roasted Sesame Sweet Soy Kewpie (4pc)
Pork
Prawn

Crispy Fried Chicken Ribs
with Bourbon BBQ Sauce (3pc)

Korean Pork Belly Bites (GF)(DF)
Crispy Pork Belly Bites tossed through Sticky Korean
Sauce (5pc)

Chilli Lime Fried Squid (DF)
Fried Chilli Lime Squid Strips with Lemon & Aioli

En t r e e
$14.00

$16.00

$14.00
$16.00

$16.00

$18.00

$17.00

Please be aware a 10% Surcharge applies to Public Holidays

(V) Vegetarian
(VO)Vegetarian Option Available

(VGN) Vegan
(VGO) Vegan Option Available

(GF) Gluten Free
(GFO) Gluten Free Option Available

(DF) Dairy Free
(DFO) Dairy Free Option Available

*Please inform us of any food allergies.*
Please note that here at Graze Bistro, whilst we aim to accommodate requests for

special meals for customers that have allergies or intolerances, we cannot guarantee
completely allergy free meals. this is due to the potential traces of allergens in the

working environment & supplied ingredients.



Swipe your members card on payment to receive 5% off your main meal or
Show your Seniors Card and receive 10% off your main meal.

Si d e s Sa u c e
Plain Gravy
Mushroom Sauce
Pepper Sauce
Garlic Butter  
Hollandaise

Aioli/Tomato/BBQ

Surf & Turf

$3.00

$2.00

$9.00

Chips

Onion Rings

Vegetables
Mash
Salad
Rice
Fried Egg
Bacon

Small $8.00
Large $12.00
Small$10.00

 Large $14.00
$7.00
$4.50
$5.00
$4.00
$3.00
$5.00

St e a k
200g Porterhouse

250g Eye Fillet

300g Scotch

$32.00

$42.00

$44.00

Add a house red or white wine to enjoy with your steak for an extra
$4.00 or a pot of tap beer for $3.00

Cooked to your liking & served with Chips & Salad and your
choice of Sauce.

Please be aware a 10% Surcharge applies to Public Holidays



Chicken Schnitzel (GFO)
Beef Schnitzel
served with Chips & Salad & your choice of sauce

Chicken Parmigiana (GFO)
Beef Parmigiana
served with Chips & Salad

Heart Attack Parmigiana
served with Chips & Salad

Battered Gummy (GFO)(DF)
with Chips & Salad, Lemon & Tartare Sauce

Chilli Lime Squid (DF)
served with Chips, Salad & Aioli

Creamy Garlic Prawns (GF)
served with Rice & Salad

Fried Chicken Burger
House Seasoned Crispy Chicken Breast with Bacon,
Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato & Aioli served with Chips

Steak Sandwich
with Lettuce, Cheese, Tomato, Bacon, Egg, Onion &
BBQ Sauce served with Chips & Tomato Sauce

Roast Lamb (GFO)(DFO)
Honey, Mint & Rosemary Marinated Slow Cooked
Roast Lamb with Seasonal Vegetables, Gravy & Mint
Sauce

Honey Lemon Chicken (GFO)
Battered Chicken Tenderloins with Housemade
Honey Lemon Sauce served with Rice & Salad

Main

$28.00
$29.00

$30.00
$31.00

$33.00

Half $22.00
Full $30.00

$29.00

Half $23.00
Full $31.00

$25.00

$25.00

$27.00

$23.00

Please be aware a 10% Surcharge applies to Public Holidays

Swipe your members card on payment to receive 5% off your main meal or
Show your Seniors Card and receive 10% off your main meal.



Carbonara
Fresh Pappardelle Pasta, Onion, Bacon & Garlic in a
Creamy White Wine Sauce 
Add Chicken
Add Prawns

Penne Bolognese (DFO)
House made Traditional Beef Bolognese with Penne
Pasta & Parmesan Cheese

Pork Cutlet (GF)
Grilled Pork Cutlet with Mashed Potato, Seasonal
Greens & Creamy Seeded Mustard Sauce

Lamb Cutlets
Three Fried Crumbed Lamb Cutlets served with Chips
& Salad & your choice of sauce

Pork Belly (GF)(DF)
Pork Belly Pieces with Asian Salad, Rice & Korean
Sauce

Curried Sausages (GF)
Beef Sausages served on Mash Potato with Sautéed
Greens & Creamy House made Curry Sauce

Caesar Salad (GFO)(VO)
Cos Lettuce, Bacon, Parmesan Cheese, Croutons &
Fried Egg with Caesar Dressing
Add Chicken
Add Prawns

Salmon Salad (GF)(DF)
Grilled Salmon on a Salad of Cos Lettuce with
Cucumber, Cherry Tomatoes, Roasted Pumpkin with
Lemon Vinaigrette & Toasted Papita Seeds

Spanish Chickpea & Sweet Potato Stew (GF)(V)(VGN)
Slow Cooked Chickpeas, Sweet Potato & Tomato in a
Creamy Coconut Sauce with Toasted Slivered Almonds
served on Rice

$24.00

+ $3.00
+$5.00

$27.00

$32.00

$34.00

$30.00

$27.00

$25.00

+ $4.00
+ $6.00

$30.00

$25.00

Main
Swipe your members card on payment to receive 5% off your main meal or

Show your Seniors Card and receive 10% off your main meal.

Please be aware a 10% Surcharge applies to Public Holidays



Chicken Nuggets
served with Chips & Tomato Sauce

Battered Fish (GFO)(DF)
served with Chips & Tomato Sauce

Party Pies
served with Chips & Tomato Sauce

Vanilla Ice Cream Bowl (GF)
2 scoops with your choice of Topping

Sorbet (GF)(DF)
Raspberry or Lemon

Churros 
with Cinnamon Sugar, Vanilla Ice Cream &
Chocolate Sauce

Filled Brandy Snaps (GF)
2 Brandy Snaps filled with our Filling of the Day
-Ask your server about our Flavour of the Day

Sticky Date Pudding
with Butterscotch Sauce & Vanilla Ice Cream

Des s e r t
$8.00

$12.00

$14.00

$16.00

$13.00

Kid s  Men u

All meals $12.00, includes 1 Free Drink & 1 Free Ice Cream
*Children 12 & Under

**Excludes Public Holidays

- Kids Eat Free Monday Nights - 
One Kids Meal Free with every Main Meal Purchased* **

Ham & Pineapple Pizza
served with Chips & Tomato Sauce

Penne Bolognese (DFO)
served with Cheese

Roast Lamb (GFO)(DFO)
served with Vegetables & Gravy

Please be aware a 10% Surcharge applies to Public Holidays



$28.00

$30.00

$30.00

$31.00

$25.00

$25.00

$24.00

+$3.00

$27.00

Chicken Schnitzel (GFO)
served with Chips, Salad &
your choice of sauce

Chicken Parmigiana (GFO)
with Chips & Salad

Battered Gummy (GFO)
(DF)
with Chips, Salad, Lemon &
Tartare Sauce

Creamy Garlic Prawns (GF)
served with Rice & Salad

Fried Chicken Burger
House Seasoned Crispy
Chicken Breast with Bacon,
Cheese, Lettuce. Tomato &
Aioli served with Chips

Steak Sandwich
with Lettuce, Cheese,
Tomato, Bacon, Egg, Onion
& BBQ Sauce served with
Chips

Carbonara
Pappardelle, Onion, Bacon,
Garlic in a Creamy White
Wine Sauce 
Add Chicken

Penne Bolognese (DFO)
Housemade Traditional
Beef Bolognese with Penne
Pasta & Parmesan Cheese

Graze Eats
Take Away Menu

Garlic & Cheese Focaccia (V)
with Balsamic Reduction (4pc)

Arancini (V)
Roasted Pumpkin, Spinach &
Fetta with Aioli (3pc)

Doin Dumplings
with Roasted Sesame Sweet Soy
Kewpie (4pc)
Pork
Prawn

$14.00

$16.00

$14.00
$16.00

Chicken Nuggets
served with Chips & Tomato
Sauce

Battered Fish (GFO)(DF)
served with Chips & Tomato
Sauce

Ham & Pineapple Pizza
served with Chips & Tomato
Sauce

Kid s  Men u
$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

Si d e s  &  Sa u c e s
Chips

Onion Rings

Sml   $8.00
Lge $12.00
Sml $10.00
 Lge $14.00

Vegetables
Salad
Gravy
Tomato/Aioli

$7.00
$4.50
$3.00
$2.00

MainEn t r e e

De s s e r t
Churros 
with Cinnamon Sugar, Vanilla
Ice Cream & Chocolate Sauce

Sticky Date Pudding
with Butterscotch Sauce &
Vanilla Ice Cream

$14.00

$13.00


